EIKEN Grade 2.

0141-0160

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

artificial
artwork
as a matter of fact
as a rule
as follows
as for ~
as if ...
as long as ...
as soon as ...

as time goes by

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

as well
as written in ~
ask A for B
ask Atodo B
aspect
assignment
assignment
assistant
associate

astonish




