EIKEN Grade 2.

141	artificial	151	as well	
142	artwork	152	as written in $\sim$	
143	as a matter of fact	153	ask A for B	
144	as a rule	154	ask A to do B	
145	as follows	155	aspect	
146	as for ~	156	assignment	
147	as if	157	assignment	
148	as long as	158	assistant	
149	as soon as	159	associate	
150	as time goes by	160	astonish	